BMW Group
Ireland

BMW MINI Cooper S E ALL4 PHEV Countryman

Engine Capacity in cc: 1499
Max output in KW (HP) / rpm: 100 (136)/4400
Max torque in Nm/rpm: 220/1250
Acceleration 0-100 km/h in s: 6.8
Fuel Consumption — combined mpg / 1/100km 134.5/2.1
CO2 emission in g/km: 049

PricesHincl. VAT and VRT)

Vehicle:

MINI Cooper S E ALL4 PHEV Countryman
Melting Silver

Cloth/Leather Combination Cord Carbon Black
Sub Total

Options

Reversing Assist Camera

Automatic Operation of Tailgate

Chrome Line Interior

Anthracite Roof Lining

Interior Surface Piano Black

Exterior Mirrors - folding with anti-dazzle
MINI Head-up Display

Media Pack

Chili Pack

18” Black Pin Spoke — with Chili Pack

Sub Total

* Prices refer to this specific test car at the time it was bought and registered.

€42,500.00
€800.84

€0.00
€43,300.84

€450.28
€544.69
€188.82
€217.88
€225.13
€581.00
€711.74
€1,379.90

€3,994.69
€145.25

€8,439.38



BMW Group
Ireland

Standard Options

Mobility Kit

Active Guard

MINI Navigation System
Automatic Gearbox
Multi-functon controls for s'wheel
Sport Leather Steering Wheel
17” Light Spoke

Performance Control

Alarm System (Thatcham 1)
Roof Rails Silver

Mirror caps in body colour
Floor Mats, Velour

Pass. Seat Height Adjusment
ISOFIX Child Seat System
Armrest-front, centre

Colour Line - Carbon Black
Interior Surface Hazy Grey
MINI Excitement Pack

MINI Driving Modes

Park Distance Control, rear
Foglights, front

Cruise Control with Brake function
Interior Lights Package
Active Guard

DAB digital radio

Visual Boost Radio

MINI Connected

MINI Navigation System
Sport Seat, front

First Aid Kit & Triangle
Speedometer w/ KMH readout

TotalVehiclePrice

€51,740.22
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