



BMW MINI Cooper S E ALL4 PHEV Countryman

1499
100 (136)/4400
220/1250
6.8
134.5/2.1
049



Prices (incl. VAT and VRT)

T 7 1 • 1	
Vehicle:	
MINI Cooper S E ALL4 PHEV Countryman	€42,500.00
Melting Silver	€800.84
Cloth/Leather Combination Cord Carbon Black	€0.00
Sub Total	€43,300.84
Options	
Reversing Assist Camera	€450.28
Automatic Operation of Tailgate	€544.69
Chrome Line Interior	€188.82
Anthracite Roof Lining	€217.88
Interior Surface Piano Black	€225.13
Exterior Mirrors - folding with anti-dazzle	€581.00
MINI Head-up Display	€711.74
Media Pack	€1,379.90
Chili Pack	€3,994.69
18" Black Pin Spoke – with Chili Pack	€145.25

Sub Total

€8,439.38

* Prices refer to this specific test car at the time it was bought and registered.

BMW Group Ireland



Standard Options

Mobility Kit Active Guard MINI Navigation System Automatic Gearbox Multi-functon controls for s'wheel Sport Leather Steering Wheel 17" Light Spoke Performance Control Alarm System (Thatcham 1) Roof Rails Silver Mirror caps in body colour Floor Mats, Velour Pass. Seat Height Adjusment ISOFIX Child Seat System Armrest-front, centre Colour Line – Carbon Black Interior Surface Hazy Grey **MINI Excitement Pack** MINI Driving Modes Park Distance Control, rear Foglights, front Cruise Control with Brake function Interior Lights Package Active Guard DAB digital radio Visual Boost Radio MINI Connected MINI Navigation System Sport Seat, front First Aid Kit & Triangle Speedometer w/ KMH readout

Total Vehicle Price

€51,740.22